
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00

A  TV Mülfort-… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

22 1 21 11 18 4

25

╳
9

2
12

3
15

4
19

6
21

7
25

Auszeit

12:13

Ende
15:22

B  TSF Bracht S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 4 12 3 2 6

18

0
9

1
13

3
16

4
17

6
18

8
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:25

B  TSF Bracht R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 13 4 12 3 2

236

4:12

14:18
╳
11
23

3
13

4
16

7
17

9
21

10
22

Auszeit

3:7
17:22

Ende
15:49

A  TV Mülfort-… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 33 11 18 4 22

2535

18:14

4
16
25

11
18

12
19

13
22

14
23

15
24 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:52

A  TV Mülfort-… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

22 1 35 21 18 33

25

╳ 15 17 22 25
Auszeit

Ende
16:06

B  TSF Bracht S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 8 12 3 11 6

44 2

3:21 0:12

0 2 3 4 Auszeit

0:5
0:10

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 10 Männer
Männer

A  TV Mülfort-Bell II vs. TSF Bracht B

Spiel 16 20.12.2025 15:00 Uhr

Sporthalle TV Mülfort-Bell
41238 Mönchengladbach
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A  TV Mülfort-… 13/14

1 Kuhn, Alexander X

2 Ammisah, Raymond X
4 Senger, Thorsten X
9 Kayaci, Tansu X

10 Bitis, Ali Efe

11 Güttes, Nils X
18 Huebner, Niklas X
21 Ternik, Florian X
22 Simon, Vincent X
25 Meyers, Jan-Luca

33 Ericson Junior, Eshun X
34 Vollenbroich, Tobias
35 Schneck, Robin X

A  Libero

2 Ammisah, Raymond X
9 Kayaci, Tansu X

A  Offizielle

T Apelt, Stefanie E

C

B  TSF Bracht 9/14

2 Khodarahmi, Moham… X
3 Lehmann, Pascal X
4 Wilms, Conner X

6 Moszczynskj, Amadeus X
7 Pricken, Bart X
8 Brauer, Alexander X

11 Kamper, Leon X
12 Baldeau, Jannis Noel X

13 Schroeder, Luke X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Lehmann, Pascal E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  TV Mülfort-… TSF Bracht B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 22 18 0 0 0
0 1 1 25 2 24 23 0 2 2
0 0 1 25 3 14 4 0 2 2

4
5

1 1 3 75 60 45 0 4 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:06 Dauer: 1:06

Sieger: TV Mülfort-Bell II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Senger, Ralf 1

2 Sprung, Stas 2

Schr. Hurtmann, Mika
Assist. Klein, Max
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